Comprehensive range of UV rated Cables for
PV applications and cabling accessories
When installing a solar system, it is important to
remember that the owner is expecting his solar system
to live at least 25 years which is the warranty period
on his solar panels. In practice solar panels will remain
operational beyond 40 years if installed properly.
P110E

6
 PV Combiners & Cabling Kits
Ordering Information
PVCK-L1-2S PV Cabling Kit, Level1, Including combining box for up to 2 series
PVCK-L1-4S PV Cabling Kit, Level1, Including combining box for up to 4 series
PVCK-L1-6S PV Cabling Kit, Level1, Including combining box for up to 6 series
PVCK-L1-8S PV Cabling Kit, Level1, Including combining box for up to 8 series
PVCK-L1-10S PV Cabling Kit, Level1, Including combining box for up to 10 series
PVCK-02S  PV Cable Kit for 2 Panels in Series (2 Panels)
Ref Number  Description
E24 Modular
Range Of
Products